73www.stoncolighting.com
HID Surface-Mounted Lighting - WNPS / WPM WallPrism
WNPS Series Mini WallPrism
WPM / WNPM Series WallPrism
  Specifications
WNPS Mini-WallPrism
•	 Ideal for security, accent, and perimeter lighting
•	 Applications include entrance ways, garages, tunnels, overpasses, and alleys
•	 Precision die-cast aluminum housing finished in Duraplex II bronze polyester
•	UV stabilized polycarbonate prismatic refractor
•	Highly specular anodized aluminum one piece reflector maximizes light utilization
•	 Precision die cast aluminum mounting plate with cast-in knockouts for alignment with all standard recessed boxes
•	One-tapped hole (1/2” NPS) on each side and top for conduit or photocontrol, complete with closure plugs
•	Deluxe glazed porcelain socket pulse rated for 4KV
  Ordering Information
WNPS
WPM
  Specifications
WPM WallPrism
•	 Ideal for security, accent, and perimeter lighting
•	 Applications include entrance ways, garages, tunnels, overpasses, and alleys
•	Catadioptic refractor redirects light to minimize glare, aligns optical center of lens and lamp for symmetrical light
distribution
•	Heat and shock resistant borosilicate glass refractor, bonded to lens frame
•	 Stainless steel aircraft cable retains lens frame to back plate freeing hands for servicing
•	 Precision die-cast aluminum Duraplex II bronze finish back plate with cast-in knockouts for alignment with all
standard recessed boxes
•	One-tapped hole (1/2” NPS) on each side and top complete with closure plugs for conduit or photocontrol
•	Deluxe glazed porcelain socket pulse rated for 4KV
Part No. Description Wattage Source Ballast Socket Voltage
WNPS35NLXL-1 Mini-WallPrism 120v 35w HPS w/Lamp 35 HPS NPF-Reactor Medium 120
WNPS50NLXL-1 Mini-WallPrism 120v 50w HPS w/Lamp 50 HPS NPF-Reactor Medium 120
WNPS70NLXL-1 Mini-WallPrism 120v 70w HPS w/Lamp 70 HPS NPF-Reactor Medium 120
WNPS101NLXL-1 Mini-WallPrism 120v 100w HPS w/Lamp 100 HPS NPF-Reactor Medium 120
  Ordering Information
Part No. Description Wattage Source Ballast Socket Voltage
WNPM101MAL-6  WPM WallPrism 100w Dual Voltage w/Lamp 100 PS MH HX-HPF Medium 120/277
WNPM150PMAL-8  WPM WallPrism 150w PS Multi-Tap w/Lamp 150 PS MH HX-HPF Medium 120-277
WNPM151NLXL-1  WPM WallPrism 150w HPS 120v w/Lamp 150 HPS NPF-Reactor Medium 120
WPM101NLXL-1  WPM WallPrism 100w HPS 120v w/Lamp 100 HPS NPF-Reactor Medium 120
WPM150LX-8  WPM WallPrism 150w HPS Multi-Tap 150 HPS CWA Mogul 120-277
WPM71MAL-6  WPM WallPrism 70w MH w/Lamp Multi-Tap 70 PS MH HX-HPF Medium 120/277
Accessories
P110A-Pencil photocontrol for 120V
P150M-Light leveler photocontrol for 208V-277V
330S-Steel wire guard
335S-Clear polycarbonate shield for added protection
32352-Replacement glass, gasket, hardware, door lens kit